
ZONE DE SKI DE L'ESTRIE

MEN  KINDER KOMBI

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Saturday  2/14/2026 Start Time 13:45

ZONE DE SKI ESTRIE

CLUB DE SKI SUTTON

MONT SUTTON

Technical Data

Race Information

Jury

Technical Delegate S.Daigneault OWL

Referee R.Yageau ORF

Chief of Race M.C.Roy SUT

Course Name COURSE DE ZONE

Start Altitude 661m

Finish Altitude 525m

Vertical Drop 136m

Course Length 0m

Course Setter J.Hobbs OWL

Gates/Turning Gates 45/

Start Time 13:45

Number of Competitors: 77, Number of NOCs: 0, List: ,   Applied Penalty  -21.03 F=850

Homologation Number

Rank Bib    ACA Code Name   YB Class Club NAT       Time       Diff.

1  103 118919 MAGNONE, LEONARDO 2014 D SUTT 1:00.71

2  86 119613 VADEBONCOEUR, MAXIME 2014 C SUTT 1:01.91 1.20

3  123 120441 COUTU, ALEXANDRE 2014 E ORFO 1:01.92 1.21

4  97 119697 GAUTHIER, ARTHUR 2014 C OWLS 1:02.19 1.48

5  81 121642 TIAN, HENGMO 2014 B BROM 1:02.69 1.98

6  106 120570 Côté, Antoine 2014 D SUTT 1:03.10 2.39

 96 120186 WINTERS, PHILIP 2014 C SUTT 1:03.10 2.39

8  85 117790 Larouche, Thomas 2015 B ORFO 1:03.43 2.72

9  118 121114 Brulotte, Henri 2014 E ORFO 1:04.37 3.66

10  77 120451 Robitaille, Xavier 2014 B ORFO 1:04.57 3.86

11  128 126473 Fournier, Christophe 2014 F BROM 1:05.03 4.32

12  125 120189 Plamondon, Jérôme 2014 F SUTT 1:05.07 4.36

13  113 125229 Sylvestre, William 2014 E BROM 1:05.59 4.88

 93 122478 SIMARD, XAVIER 2014 C ORFO 1:05.59 4.88

15  114 121731 TOMLINSON, EDWARD-PIERRE2015 E SUTT 1:06.30 5.59

16  69 122031 ROY, RAPHAËL 2015 A OWLS 1:06.35 5.64

17  124 121927 MURPHY NURMINEN, LEO 2014 E OWLS 1:06.42 5.71

18  132 124551 Verreault, Maxence 2015 F BROM 1:06.43 5.72

19  127 121345 Lescop, Samuel 2015 F SUTT 1:06.55 5.84

20  61 124863 Chen, Zheng Kang Austin 2014 A BROM 1:07.23 6.52

21  80 121991 LAROSE, GABRIEL 2015 B SUTT 1:08.08 7.37

22  71 120445 LE PROHON, VINCENT 2014 A ORFO 1:08.56 7.85

23  84 126617 Chapados, Louis 2015 B BROM 1:08.61 7.90

24  94 126352 Dubuc, Arnaud 2015 C BROM 1:08.80 8.09

25  79 125828 Savoie, Gustave 2015 B SUTT 1:08.86 8.15

26  68 122520 LEVASSEUR, PAUL 2015 A ORFO 1:09.07 8.36

27  102 123101 BRODEUR, ALEXANDRE 2015 D OWLS 1:09.09 8.38

28  73 122525 MALO, BENJAMIN 2015 B ORFO 1:09.11 8.40

29  95 124577 Duhamel, Louie-Edgar 2015 C OWLS 1:09.22 8.51

30  136 128214 Désourdy, Alexandre 2014 F BROM 1:09.23 8.52

31  74 120597 Hamelin, Alexandre Noah 2015 B SUTT 1:09.39 8.68

32  122 126533 SCHWINDT, ULRIC 2014 E ORFO 1:09.90 9.19

33  116 122521 BÉLANGER, HENRI 2015 E ORFO 1:10.81 10.10

34  108 122498 BEAUGRAND-CHAMPAGNE, QUENTIN2015 D BROM 1:10.83 10.12
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35  82 124541 Micone, Louis 2015 B ORFO 1:11.19 10.48

36  90 127423 Quintal, Elly 2014 C BROM 1:11.56 10.85

37  112 126510 Ducharme, Louis 2015 E ORFO 1:11.83 11.12

38  65 122515 BÉLANGER, TIMOTHÉ 2015 A ORFO 1:12.19 11.48

39  89 126002 Yott, Thomas 2015 C SUTT 1:12.30 11.59

40  126 119126 ROUSSEAU, ROMAIN 2014 F SUTT 1:12.47 11.76

41  92 124618 Cossette, Samuel 2015 C OWLS 1:12.48 11.77

42  107 125320 Yun Henri, Roy 2015 D BROM 1:12.51 11.80

43  76 126982 Sirois, Milo 2015 B SUTT 1:13.41 12.70

44  119 126481 Lazarovic-Lachance, Henri 2015 E BROM 1:14.25 13.54

45  75 126847 Auclair, James 2015 B ORFO 1:14.60 13.89

46  131 124554 Chapheau, Arthur 2015 F OWLS 1:15.05 14.34

47  87 118804 BOURBEAU, MANUEL 2014 C SUTT 1:16.04 15.33

48  130 123464 PATRIQUIN, CHARLES 2015 F OWLS 1:16.92 16.21

49  72 126571 Galvani, Tom 2015 A BROM 1:17.13 16.42

50  121 124533 Lacombe, Antoine 2015 E ORFO 1:17.25 16.54

51  101 122858 DUROCHER, ZACK 2015 D OWLS 1:17.39 16.68

52  91 124640 Fima, Daniel 2015 C OWLS 1:17.42 16.71

53  134 126497 Bélanger, Charles Édouard 2014 F ORFO 1:17.54 16.83

54  135 126464 Seynett, Maxence 2015 F BROM 1:17.71 17.00

55  110 123839 Langourieux, Marin 2015 D SUTT 1:18.93 18.22

56  111 125006 Marcoux, Antoine 2014 D SUTT 1:19.40 18.69

57  70 126527 Froidevaux, Romain 2015 A BROM 1:19.77 19.06

58  129 124824 Boyer, Adam 2014 F SUTT 1:20.19 19.48

59  99 127846 Potter, Liev (Lev) 2015 D SUTT 1:23.08 22.37

    NOT PERMITTED TO START

    DID NOT START:   2 competitors

 133 121079 KEMPKENS, PHILIPPE 2014 F OWLS

 120 126486 Geoffrion, Didier 2015 E ORFO

    DID NOT FINISH:   16 competitors

 83 125236 LÉVESQUE, HENRI 2014 B BROM

 78 126549 Lavoie, Alexandre 2014 B BROM

 67 120185 Fuoco, Victor 2014 A SUTT

 66 126495 Simard, William 2015 A ORFO

 64 121134 PORLIER, RAFAËL 2015 A OWLS

 63 121361 CARRIER, ARTHUR 2014 A OWLS

 62 126501 Gauthier, Mikko 2014 A BROM

 60 121448 WANG, CALIXA 2014 A BROM

 137 124596 Yu, Félix 2014 F BROM

 117 124478 Mailhot, Jules 2014 E ORFO

 115 126542 Leblond, Henri 2014 E ORFO

 109 121582 GIBBONS, NOAH 2015 D SUTT
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 104 123178 AUGER, NICOLAS 2015 D BROM

 100 118631 PELLAND, LÉO 2014 D OWLS

 98 121690 XIE, WILLIAM ZHUOCHEN 2014 C BROM

 88 124563 Labbé, Maverick 2014 C OWLS

    DISQUALIFIED

S.Daigneault         (OWL)  ___________________________________________

Technical Delegate:

Forerunners

A - 

D - 

C - 

F - 

B - 

E - 

Conditions on course

NEIGE Snow: HARD PACK Temperature - Start: -5C / 23F Temperature - Finish: -5C / 23F

Legend:

YB     Year of Birth
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